
Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:27:02.09 24

2 Lanesville High School 00:31:58.01 42

3 Clarksville High School 00:35:21.52 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Austin 00:29:32.84 4

Lawrenceburg High School 00:29:05.01 4

Scottsburg High School 00:28:42.09 3

New Washington High School 00:29:10.44 3

West Washington High School 00:35:04.04 3

Home School Union 00:26:56.30 2

Eastern High School (Pekin) 00:22:33.37 1

Jeffersonville High School 00:25:43.87 1

Salem High School 00:31:41.10 1

Shawe Memorial High School 00:32:04.36 1
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Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlestown High School 00:27:02.09 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1195 Kaylee Kinser 00:20:45.91 1

2 3 1197 Victoria Snyder 00:22:47.78 2

3 13 1191 Avery Andrew 00:27:35.72 4

4 21 1193 Emma Faulkner 00:30:34.40 7

5 30 1192 Vanessa Clark 00:33:26.65 10

6 37 1194 Kyla Jeffries 00:40:38.47 (15)

2 Lanesville High School 00:31:58.01 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 1304 Ellie Schneider 00:28:17.04 5

2 17 1316 Anna Bailey 00:28:42.41 6

3 22 1307 AJ James 00:30:57.85 8

4 28 1305 Alle Campbell 00:32:06.31 9

5 35 1306 LibbLibby Saier 00:39:46.44 14

3 Clarksville High School 00:35:21.52 5 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1199 McKenzie Alexander 00:26:04.87 3

2 31 1200 Laci Austin 00:34:05.89 11

3 32 1203 Haedyn Worley 00:34:18.32 12

4 34 1201 Madison DeKorte 00:38:38.65 13

5 39 1202 Camille Glover 00:43:39.87 16
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Scottsburg Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1195 Kaylee Kinser SR 00:20:45.91 Charlestown High School

2 0 1206 Katherine Hauner FR 00:22:33.37 Eastern High School (Pekin)

3 2 1197 Victoria Snyder SO 00:22:47.78 Charlestown High School

4 0 1214 Briley Bary SO 00:22:55.85 Scottsburg High School

5 0 1322 Rakia Sherrad SO 00:24:36.39 Austin

6 0 1338 Bre Billups SR 00:25:16.47 New Washington High School

7 0 1211 Annabelle Hertweck SO 00:25:43.87 Jeffersonville High School

8 0 1210 Abigail Sellers SO 00:25:54.00 Home School Union

9 0 1324 Adalyne Mullins FR 00:25:55.76 Austin

10 3 1199 McKenzie Alexander JR 00:26:04.87 Clarksville High School

11 0 1317 Lauren Agner JR 00:26:06.93 Lawrenceburg High School

12 0 1323 Reagan Sherrad JR 00:27:29.06 Austin

13 4 1191 Avery Andrew SO 00:27:35.72 Charlestown High School

14 0 1318 Kaelyn Jones FR 00:27:47.62 Lawrenceburg High School

15 0 1209 Ella Rich SO 00:27:58.60 Home School Union

16 5 1304 Ellie Schneider SR 00:28:17.04 Lanesville High School

17 6 1316 Anna Bailey K 00:28:42.41 Lanesville High School

18 0 1221 Meredith Deaton SO 00:29:23.58 West Washington High School

19 0 1319 Aliyah Hughes FR 00:29:48.80 Lawrenceburg High School

20 0 1339 Aroara Glode FR 00:30:28.27 New Washington High School

21 7 1193 Emma Faulkner SR 00:30:34.40 Charlestown High School

22 8 1307 AJ James SO 00:30:57.85 Lanesville High School

23 0 1217 Ava Lytle SR 00:31:30.94 Scottsburg High School

24 0 1216 Sophia Kirkman JR 00:31:39.49 Scottsburg High School

25 0 1213 Hailey Stephens SR 00:31:41.10 Salem High School

26 0 1340 Alyssa Wheatley SR 00:31:46.57 New Washington High School

27 0 1220 Cassidy Nott SR 00:32:04.36 Shawe Memorial High School

28 9 1305 Alle Campbell SO 00:32:06.31 Lanesville High School

29 0 1320 Karly Buescher SO 00:32:36.69 Lawrenceburg High School

30 10 1192 Vanessa Clark SO 00:33:26.65 Charlestown High School

31 11 1200 Laci Austin SO 00:34:05.89 Clarksville High School

32 12 1203 Haedyn Worley FR 00:34:18.32 Clarksville High School

33 0 1222 Lilly Thompson JR 00:34:39.05 West Washington High School

34 13 1201 Madison DeKorte SO 00:38:38.65 Clarksville High School

35 14 1306 LibbLibby Saier SO 00:39:46.44 Lanesville High School

36 0 1337 Shayna Hall SO 00:40:10.16 Austin

37 (15) 1194 Kyla Jeffries SO 00:40:38.47 Charlestown High School

38 0 1223 Madeline Woosley SR 00:41:09.50 West Washington High School

39 16 1202 Camille Glover FR 00:43:39.87 Clarksville High School
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